OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mo | 112/ 3]4[5]6)7]8]0]10]11]12]13]14]+-|Sum]
Par 4 4,3 3,3 ,/3 3|4, 3|3 4 3 33 46

1 | Miko Saarniit 3 /5322223 |3]|?2 3 3 4 3 -6 40
2 | Risto Saarniit 4 |1 4|3 |3|3|/3/3/4]|3 3 3 3 5 4 | +2 48
3  Carol Elizabeth Peterson 5/5 /333 |3|3|4]3 3 6 4 3 3 +5 51

Small competition * 18.05.2024 16:19 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1702183
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1702183

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
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1

4.7
13

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 ]3 04[5 16 17 8 9 10 u (12 113 [14 [Tor [
Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 46

2.7

27 27 27 |37 3
2 3 4 5 8
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 3

Small competition * 18.05.2024 16:19 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1702183

